3
[ N N L W .
w,\,_\ocooo\l@m-hool\)—\,%}

A A B DM B D DB DD OWWOWWWWOWWWWNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDN-=22 22 A a A
0 N o o0 ON 22O © 00N OO WN -2 O O 0N OO P~ WN-=-2 0 O© 0o~NO O >

49

il

A

1

##*
50
91

116

120
181
231
232
253
260
414
346
381
377
386
464
467
416
457
369
680
506
512
522
556
591
482
497
597
426
843
513
599
518
508
582
673
465
512
423
772
575
555
508
451
604
464
438
507
363
121

1074 & & % #4580 8 25
222 d gy +

3 sk 21 %
B A E R S RECT %

CHF A RPcde BPF A RATHC e AHF A R Ade RPE A
0.11% 50 0.11% 51 562 1.27% 23536 53.07%
0.21% 141 0.32% 52 594 1.34% 24130 54.41%
0.26% 257 0.58% 53 506 1.14% 24636 55.56%
0.27% 377 0.85% 54 442 1.00% 25078 56.55%
0.41% 558 1.26% 55 541 1.22% 25619 57.77%
0.52% 789 1.78% 56 480 1.08% 26099 58.85%
0.52% 1021 2.30% 57 407 0.92% 26506 59.77%
0.57% 1274 2.87% 58 368 0.83% 26874 60.60%
0.59% 1534 3.46% 59 296 0.67% 27170 61.27%
0.93% 1948 4.39% 60 774 1.75% 27944 63.01%
0.78% 2294 5.17% 61 436 0.98% 28380 64.00%
0.86% 2675 6.03% 62 402 0.91% 28782 64.90%
0.85% 3052 6.88% 63 430 0.97% 29212 65.87%
0.87% 3438 7.75% 64 369 0.83% 29581 66.71%
1.05% 3902 8.80% 65 397 0.90% 29978 67.60%
1.05% 4369 9.85% 66 487 1.10% 30465 68.70%
0.94% 4785 10.79% 67 297 0.67% 30762 69.37%
1.03% 5242 11.82% 68 362 0.82% 31124 70.19%
0.83% 5611 12.65% 69 306 0.69% 31430 70.88%
1.53% 6291 14.19% 70 450 1.01% 31880 71.89%
1.14% 6797 15.33% 71 306 0.69% 32186 72.58%
1.15% 7309 16.48% 72 400 0.90% 32586 73.48%
1.18% 7831 17.66% 73 266 0.60% 32852 74.08%
1.25% 8387 18.91% 74 272 0.61% 33124 74.70%
1.33% 8978 20.25% 75 334 0.75% 33458 75.45%
1.09% 9460 21.33% 76 289 0.65% 33747 76.10%
1.12% 9957 22.45% 77 273 0.62% 34020 76.72%
1.35% 10554 23.80% 78 251 0.57% 34271 77.28%
0.96% 10980 24.76% 79 195 0.44% 34466 77.72%
1.90% 11823 26.66% 80 425 0.96% 34891 78.68%
1.16% 12336 27.82% 81 228 0.51% 35119 79.19%
1.35% 12935 29.17% 82 239 0.54% 35358 79.73%
1.17% 13453 30.34% 83 233 0.53% 35591 80.26%
1.15% 13961 31.48% 84 197 0.44% 35788 80.70%
1.31% 14543 32.80% 85 245 0.55% 36033 81.26%
1.52% 15216 34.31% 86 208 0.47% 36241 81.73%
1.05% 15681 35.36% 87 203 0.46% 36444 82.18%
1.15% 16193 36.52% 88 272 0.61% 36716 82.80%
0.95% 16616 37.47% 89 178 0.40% 36894 83.20%
1.74% 17388 39.21% 90 267 0.60% 37161 83.80%
1.30% 17963 40.51% 91 208 0.47% 37369 84.27%
1.25% 18518 41.76% 92 223 0.50% 37592 84.77%
1.15% 19026 42.90% 93 178 0.40% 37770 85.17%
1.02% 19477 43.92% 94 185 0.42% 37955 85.59%
1.36% 20081 45.28% 95 206 0.46% 38161 86.05%
1.05% 20545 46.33% 96 223 0.50% 38384 86.56%
0.99% 20983 47.32% 97 200 0.45% 38584 87.01%
1.14% 21490 48.46% 98 212 0.48% 38796 87.49%
0.82% 21853 49.28% 99 279 0.63% 39075 88.12%
2.53% 22974 51.81% 100 5270 11.88% 44345 100.00%
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